
ESD Dressage Show at Oakhurst - May 08, 2016

Welcome to Newcomers - 1A - Cadora Walk Trot Test A

107 Katie Gilpin Southern Belle JR/YR 112.50 62.500% 1

Welcome to Newcomers - 1B - Dressage Canada Walk Trot Test A 2009

107 Katie Gilpin Southern Belle JR/YR 132.00 62.857% 1

Introductory Dressage - 2A - Cadora Walk Trot Test C

112 Andrea Wookey The Housekeeper Adult Amateur 109.50 60.833% 1

109 Karen Sayer Til There Was You Adult Amateur 104.00 57.778% 2

115 Rebecca Walker Kira JR/YR 107.00 59.444% 3

114 Faye Laforce Jocko JR/YR 106.50 59.167% 4

113 Shyanne Anderson Princess Tippy Toes JR/YR 103.00 57.222% 5

108 Casey Gillis Devil of a Storm Open 113.00 62.778% 1

117 Julia Dings Cookies n' Cream Peewee 110.50 61.389% 1

116 Mika Hamilton London Fog Peewee 107.50 59.722% 2

Introductory Dressage - 2B - Dressage Canada 2010 Walk Trot Test B

109 Karen Sayer Til There Was You Adult Amateur 128.00 60.952% 1

112 Andrea Wookey The Housekeeper Adult Amateur 125.00 59.524% 2

108 Hilary Drescher-BrownDevil of a Storm Adult Amateur 117.50 55.952% 3

117 Julia Dings Cookies n' Cream Peewee 125.00 59.524% 1

118 Julia McIntosh Cheeky X2 JR/YR 124.50 59.286% 2

114 Faye Laforce Jocko JR/YR 123.50 58.810% 3

115 Rebecca Walker Kira JR/YR 123.00 58.571% 4

116 Mika Hamilton London Fog Peewee 114.50 54.524% 5

Dressage Equitation - Walk/Trot

114 Faye Laforce Jocko JR/YR 1

107 Katie Gilpin Southern Belle JR/YR 2

113 Shyanne Anderson Princess Tippy Toes JR/YR 3

116 Mika Hamilton London Fog Peewee 1

117 Julia Dings Cookies n' Cream Peewee 2

Dressage Equitation - Walk/Trot/Canter

138 Stephanie Glanville Tequila Sunrise Adult Amateur 1

139 Jennifer Deschamps Soul Man Adult Amateur 2

118 Julia McIntosh Cheeky X2 JR/YR 1



2015 USEF Training Level Test 1 - 20 X 40

120 Linda Hatton Lena's Wild Rip Adult Amateur 141.00 61.304% 1

109 Karen Sayer Til There Was You Adult Amateur 139.50 60.652% 2

128 Caitlin Stead Tom Too JR/YR 157.00 68.261% 1

127 Taya Davison Gemini JR/YR 150.00 65.217% 2

124 Benni Price Brace For Impact JR/YR 141.00 61.304% 3

122 Léonie Chevrier Abercrombie JR/YR 140.50 61.087% 4

125 Zoë Richardson Talk O' The Town JR/YR 135.00 58.696% 5

118 Julia McIntosh Cheeky X2 JR/YR 132.50 57.609% 6

2015 USEF Training Level Test 1 - 20 X 60

148 Lindsay Brown Redemption Adult Amateur 153.00 66.522% 1

139 Jennifer Deschamps Soul Man Adult Amateur 146.50 63.696% 2

138 Stephanie Glanville Tequila Sunrise Adult Amateur 145.50 63.261% 3

146 Erin Foisy Ella Adult Amateur 142.50 61.957% 4

147 Allison Moore Rosaria Adult Amateur 140.00 60.870% 5

150 Kenzi Mitchell Top Gun JR/YR 130.50 56.739% 3

145 Angel Mackenzie Leviathan Open 158.50 68.913% 1

149 Shannon Holmes Major Disaster Open 147.50 64.130% 2

140 Shannon Holmes What Happens In Vegas Open 144.50 62.826% 3

144 Megan Jenner Portia Open 140.00 60.870% 4

141 Shannon Becvar Ein Ludwig Open 111.00 48.261% 5

2015 USEF Training Level Test 2 - 20 X 40

130 Megan Roberts Tom Too Adult Amateur 163.00 62.692% 1

120 Linda Hatton Lena's Wild Rip Adult Amateur 156.00 60.000% 2

127 Taya Davison Gemini JR/YR 172.50 66.346% 1

124 Benni Price Brace For Impact JR/YR 163.00 62.692% 2

125 Zoë Richardson Talk O' The Town JR/YR 153.00 58.846% 3

122 Léonie Chevrier Abercrombie JR/YR 147.50 56.731% 4



2015 USEF Training Level Test 2 - 20 X 60

148 Lindsay Brown Redemption Adult Amateur 173.50 66.731% 1

80 Barb Eamer Black Magic Adult Amateur 169.00 65.000% 2

138 Stephanie Glanville Tequila Sunrise Adult Amateur 168.00 64.615% 3

139 Jennifer Deschamps Soul Man Adult Amateur 167.00 64.231% 4

146 Erin Foisy Ella Adult Amateur 163.00 62.692% 5

147 Allison Moore Rosaria Adult Amateur 157.00 60.385% 6

150 Kenzi Mitchell Top Gun JR/YR 158.50 60.962% 1

145 Angel Mackenzie Leviathan Open 178.00 68.462% 1

149 Shannon Holmes Major Disaster Open 166.50 64.038% 2

144 Megan Jenner Portia Open 158.50 60.962% 3

140 Shannon Holmes What Happens In Vegas Open 156.50 60.192% 4

142 Amanda Dunklin Roisin Open 154.00 59.231% 5

141 Shannon Becvar Ein Ludwig Open 149.00 57.308% 6

2015 USEF First Level Test 1

81 Peggy Olivier Beckett's Creek Ferari Sylk Adult Amateur 174.50 64.630% 1

80 Barb Eamer Black Magic Adult Amateur 170.00 62.963% 2

84 Alexa Bresnahan Aragon JR/YR 178.50 66.111% 1

83 Emma Richardson Sokit2ya JR/YR 176.50 65.370% 2

85 Noemie Morris Oscar JR/YR 167.50 62.037% 3

150 Kenzi Mitchell Top Gun JR/YR 157.00 58.148% 4

2015 USEF First Level Test 2

81 Peggy Olivier Beckett's Creek Ferari Sylk Adult Amateur 218.00 68.125% 1

80 Barb Eamer Black Magic Adult Amateur 201.00 62.813% 2

84 Alexa Bresnahan Aragon JR/YR 212.50 66.406% 1

83 Emma Richardson Sokit2ya JR/YR 206.50 64.531% 2

85 Noemie Morris Oscar JR/YR 189.50 59.219% 3

142 Amanda Dunklin Roisin Open 211.50 66.094% 1

Freestyle to Music

137 Kelsey Playfair Fifth Avenue Adult Amateur 117.00 46.800%



Select Test - EC Eventing Entry Test #1

133 Hunter Carrington The Sky's The Limit 122.50 68.056%

135 Misha Wylie Oliver 120.50 66.944%

131 Poppy Von Maltzahn Call Me Crazy 120.50 66.944%

128 Caitlin Stead Tom Too 115.00 63.889%

136 Abigail Reed Nike 109.50 60.833%

124 Benni Price Brace For Impact 109.50 60.833%

137 Kelsey Playfair Fifth Avenue 106.50 59.167%

132 Janan Steward Top Gear 101.50 56.389%

Select Test - EC Eventing Entry Test #2

131 Poppy Von Maltzahn Call Me Crazy 130.50 65.250%

132 Janan Steward Top Gear 116.00 58.000%

130 Megan Roberts Tom Too 112.50 56.250%

Select Test - EC Eventing Pre-Training Test #1

105 Jillian Rohonczy Earl Grey 134.50 67.250%

122 Léonie Chevrier Abercrombie 121.00 60.500%

129 Hannah Nordstrum JP Express 118.50 59.250%

Select Test - EC Eventing Pre-Training Test #2

129 Hannah Nordstrum JP Express 109.50 54.750%

Select Test - EC Eventing Training Test #1

104 Taylor Symon Breaking Boundaries 138.50 62.955%

103 Hannah Watson Waylon's Wish 138.00 62.727%

105 Jillian Rohonczy Earl Grey 130.50 59.318%

Select Test - EC Eventing Training Test #2

103 Hannah Watson Waylon's Wish 136.00 64.762%

Select Test - FEI Eventing 1* Test #A

104 Taylor Symon Breaking Boundaries 142.50 61.957%



Peewee Overall Champion Combined Score

117 Julia Dings Cookies n' Cream 120.91 Champion

116 Mika Hamilton London Fog 114.25 Reserve

Junior Overall Champion Combined Score

84 Alexa Bresnahan Aragon 132.52 Champion

127 Taya Davison Gemini 131.56 Reserve

Adult Amateur Overall Champion Combined Score

148 Lindsay Brown Redemption 133.25 Champion

81 Peggy Olivier Becketts Creek Ferari Sylk 132.49 Reserve

Open Overall Champion Combined Score

145 Angel Mackenzie Leviathan 137.38 Champion

149 Shannon Holmes Major Disaster 128.27 Reserve

Training Level Overall Champion Combined Score

145 Angel Mackenzie Leviathan 137.38 Champion

148 Lindsay Brown Redemption 133.25 Reserve

First Level Overall Champion Combined Score

84 Alexa Bresnahan Aragon 132.52 Champion

81 Peggy Olivier Becketts Creek Ferari Sylk 132.49 Reserve

High Point Test of the Day

145 Angel Mackenzie Leviathan 68.91


